Home News Distributors Literature Contact Us
¶
¶
Mounting Hardware Hook and Loop Roll
P R O D U C T  R E S O U R C E S
Specification Sheet
Print Page
Contact Us

Universal design mounts to any standard EIA compliant rack or cabinet.
Allows easy rack mounting of equipment or items that do not have rack
mounting capabilities.
Mounts to rack rails either as an internal shelf or external shelf/work area
Available in either vented or solid versions
Tested up to nearly double the suggested load rating of 200 lbs.
Rugged textured black powder paint finish.
RoHS and REACH compliant.
Manufactured in North America.
Accessories
19 Inch Mounting Shelves
Click part number for details (e.g., CAD files, assembly instructions)
Units shown: inch. Switch units to: mm
Part No. Part No. Mounting Dimensions Stiffener Lip﴾s﴿ Suggested
Vented Solid ﴾Un‐Vented﴿ Rack Units Height Width Depth Folded Load Capacity
RASV190107UBK1 RASU190107UBK1 1U 1.75 19.00 7.00 Up ﴾Front & Back﴿ 40
RASV190107DBK1 RASU190107DBK1 1U 1.75 19.00 7.00 Down ﴾Front & Back﴿ 40
RASV190110BK1 RASU190110BK1 1U 1.75 19.00 10.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 40
RASV190112BK1 RASU190112BK1 1U 1.75 19.00 12.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 40
RASV190115BK1 RASU190115BK1 1U 1.75 19.00 15.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 40
RASV190120BK1 RASU190120BK1 1U 1.75 19.00 20.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 40
RASVL190314BK1 RASUL190314BK1 2U 3.50 19.00 14.50 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 100
RASV190312BK1 RASU190312BK1 2U 3.50 19.00 12.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 100
RASV190315BK1 RASU190315BK1 2U 3.50 19.00 15.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 100
RASV190318BK1 RASU190318BK1 2U 3.50 19.00 18.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 100
RASV190320BK1 RASU190320BK1 2U 3.50 19.00 20.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 100
RASVL190514BK1 RASUL190514BK1 3U 5.25 19.00 14.50 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 80
RASV190515BK1 RASU190515BK1 3U 5.25 19.00 15.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
RASV190520BK1 RASU190520BK1 3U 5.25 19.00 20.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
RASV190715BK1 RASU190715BK1 4U 7.00 19.00 15.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
RASV190720BK1 RASU190720BK1 4U 7.00 19.00 20.00 Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
Tested to nearly double the suggested load rating.
23 Inch Mounting Shelves
Click part number for details (e.g., CAD files, assembly instructions)
Units shown: inch. Switch units to: mm
Part No. Part No. Mounting Dimensions Rack Stiffener Lip﴾s﴿ Suggested
Vented Solid Height Width Depth Units Folded Load Capacity
RASV230515BK1 RASU230515BK1 5.25 23.00 15.00 3U Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
RASV230520BK1 RASU230520BK1 5.25 23.00 20.00 3U Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
Tested to nearly double the suggested load rating.
24 Inch Mounting Shelves
Click part number for details (e.g., CAD files, assembly instructions)
Units shown: inch. Switch units to: mm
Part No. Part No. Mounting Dimensions Rack Stiffener Lip﴾s﴿ Suggested
Vented Solid Height Width Depth Units Folded Load Capacity
RASV240515BK1 RASU240515BK1 5.25 24.00 15.00 3U Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
RASV240520BK1 RASU240520BK1 5.25 24.00 20.00 3U Up ﴾Back Only﴿ 200
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
Advanced Part Search
Products Resources Corporate
Quick Search